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
bedroom, turn it back into a formal dining room, or use it as an office. This home is perfect for a young family or empty nesters looking for
an efficient single story home. Spend cold nights in front of the wood burning fireplace or warm mornings sipping coffee on the back
deck. 2010 roof, 2010 HVAC.

Listing Courtesy of ARMOR REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

Xxxx Jared Lot/Land –/– 936,540 – $475,000 N/A

3 Active MLS ID: 337813

RARE OPPORTUNITY to own TWO adjacent parcels in Pointe East with a total of 21.5 acres! High and dry- two of the best lots
available! Beautiful acreage close to Centerville Rd. (Lot 62 on Jared Way & Lot 57 on Proctor Rd.) See MLS 334758 for listing of one
lot for sale- 11 acres on Proctor Rd.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

2935 Raymond Diehl Single Family 3/2 1,670 6,969 2021 $357,500 N/A $214

4 Active MLS ID: 333631

New construction Single story 3Bed 2 Bath in BRAND NEW NE 10-LOT SUBDIVISION: The Villas at Raymond Diehl features One and
Two Story Plans from 1670 SF to 1883 SF 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Craftsman Style Homes. Energy efficient and loaded with amenities
featuring vinyl planked flooring, designer ceramic tile, custom cabinets, tiled backsplashes, fireplace with built-ins, stainless steel
appliances, and upgraded trim features throughout. Reserve your homesite today!

Listing Courtesy of BEVIS REALTY

2801 Chancellorsville 833, #833 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 1,234 – 2004 $169,000 N/A $137

5 Active MLS ID: 333812

Adorable, updated, and spacious 1,234 square foot condo featuring a large master bedroom, brand new kitchen appliances, spacious
loft/bedroom area, soaring ceilings and so much more! This condo offers low maintenance living with a clubhouse, pool, tennis court,
gym, and on-site car wash! Come enjoy this laid back lifestyle home close to all that Northeast Tallahassee has to offer. Termite bond
and all exterior maintenance included. All appliances stay!

Listing Courtesy of XCELLENCE REALTY

Xxx N Centerville Rd Lot/Land –/– 217,800 – $90,000 N/A

6 Pending MLS ID: 327588

Located on the corner of Centerville Road and Walkabout Lane. Five beautiful acres with small natural pond. Protected Canopy Rd
frontage. Beautiful hardwoods including Magnolias, Oak and Pine trees. Directly across from Centerville Conservation Development. Less
than 3 miles to Roberts Elementary and Montford Middle school and 10 minutes to Chiles High School. Fire department .03 mile away.
Perfect for horses, large garden and your dream house. No home owners fees build what you want. Mobile home ok for property. Owner
motivated, just reduced.

Listing Courtesy of ANCHOR REALTY FLORIDA

2949 N Shamrock 11a, #11A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,400 871 1971 $140,000 N/A $100

7 Active MLS ID: 333065

Great corner unit townhome located in a condominium association in the heart of Killearn Estates. Just a short walk to the Killearn
County Club & Golf course. Vacant and ready to go. Features an open living room with a recently updated kitchen, master suite, and a
screened patio area. Other highlights include a newer roof, community pool, new frig/stove/dishwasher and a new water heater.
Community association/condo fees include cable TV, yard maintenance, exterior insurance, pest control, for an easy living lifestyle.

Listing Courtesy of ASSIST 2 SELL BUYERS & SELLERS

NE Buck Skin 0 Lot/Land –/– 261,360 – $49,900 N/A

8 Active MLS ID: 316072

Wooded 6 acres off Miccosukee Road, High and Dry. Adjoining 7 acres with creek is also available. Two different sellers. See mls#
292567

Listing Courtesy of TRICIA BRYARS REALTY, INC.
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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